Simplon Inissio Canyon Inflite

BMC Granfondo Canyon Ultimate CF SLX

Hersteller-GrofR3e
Sattelrohr
Oberrohrliange
Steuerrohrwinkel
Sitzrohrwinkel
Steuerrohr
Kettenstrebe
Radstand

Tretlager (-absenkung)
Gabelbauhohe
Gabelvorbiegung
Reach

Stack
Stack-Reach-Quotient

62
620
595
73°

73,5°
230
425
1047

67
390

45
405
642

1,59

2XL
620
596
72°
73,5°
200
425
1059

410
628
1,53

61
610
595
72°
73°
195
425

1041

68
395

45
398
613

1,54

3XL
635
616
73,25°
73,5°
230
410
1048

428
636
1,49



